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TRADITIONAL UTILITY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Freight Class:125

Ships in: 3 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.    Models with “A” suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness. 

GUARD RAIL UTILITY CART | STAINLESS STEEL

• Front rails on all three shelves for extra security

• All swivel casters provide ultimate maneuverability 

• Integrated push handle for comfortable guiding cart with ease

• Sound deadening material under shelves restricts vibration and noise

• All welded construction  for a stronger structure and easier-to-clean surface

- Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize

- Bumpers on legs and handles protect walls and furniture

Freight Class:125

Ships in: 3 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

_______________________________
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Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size
Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

411 3
15- 1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)

11- 1/2"
(292)

16-3/4"
(425

27-5/8"
702

32"
813)

All swivel
4"

(102)
39

(17.7)
10.6
(.3)

OK

411A 3
15- 1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)

11- 1/2"
(292)

16-3/4"
(425

27-5/8"
702

32"
813)

All swivel
4"

(102)
39

(17.7)
10.6
(.3)

OK

422 3
18" x 27" 
(457 x 686) 

11- 1/2"
(292)

19"
(483 

31"
787

32"
813)

All swivel
4"

(102)
42

(19.1)
16.3
(.5)

NA

422A 3
18" x 27" 
(457 x 686) 

11- 1/2"
(292)

19"
(483 

31"
787

32"
813)

All swivel
4"

(102)
42

(19.1)
16.3
(.5)

NA

444 3
21" x 35" 
(533 x 889)

13- 1/8"
(333)

22-3/8" 
(568

39 -1/4"
997

37-1/4"
946)

All swivel, No-Mark, 
cushion tread

5"
(127)

68
(30.8)

27.4
(.8)

NA

444A 3
21" x 35" 
(533 x 889)

13- 1/8"
(333)

22-3/8" 
(568

39 -1/4"
997

37-1/4"
946)

All swivel, No-Mark, 
cushion tread

5"
(127)

68
(30.8)

27.4
(.8)

NA

459 3
21" x 49"

(533 x1245)
13- 1/8"
(333)

22-3/8" 
(568

54- 1/8"
1374

37-1/4"
946)

2 swivel, 2 fixed, No-
Mark, cushion tread

5"
(127)

88
(39.9)

32.6
(.9)

NA

Model #444

Model #411

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

526 3
18" x 27"
(457 x 686)

9"
(229)

19"
(483

31" 
787

33-3/4"
857)

All swivel
4"

(102)
45

(20.3)
27.4
(1.1)

Front rails on all three
shelves prevent items from
falling during transport.

Model #526

2
MEDIUM

DUTY

500 LBS  |  230 KG

2
MEDIUM

DUTY

500 LBS  |  230 KG

Lakeside’s classic cart satisfies all of your basic needs. 

• Front rails on all three shelves for extra security

Guard rail carts  reduce spills and breakage when

transporting items that could easily tumble off shelves.

FACTORY INSTALLED 

OPTIONS (PAGE 55):

• Perimeter and strip bumper

• 4" (102) or  5" (127) 2 ea. swivel w/brake casters

• 8" (203) all swivel casters

• 5" (127) cushion tread casters

• Models 444, 44A and 459 Hi-Temp nylon casters, 

up to 400° F. (204° C.), 5" (127) 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. 

swivel casters

• Sta-Clean® vinyl covers

ACCESSORIES (PAGE 56):

• Detachable silverware boxes

• Waste boxes

• All-welded angle leg design 
provides durability

• Reinforced, hemmed front
adds strength where the cart
is most vulnerable to stress

• Sound deadening material
under shelves restricts 
vibration and reduces noise

• Stainless steel is easy to clean
and sanitize

• Bumpers on legs and handles
protect walls and furniture

FACTORY INSTALLED 

OPTIONS (PAGE 55):

• Lake-Glide casters and wheels

411A/422A/444A

New

New

New

NEW!


